Atkinson Cup

Name

Khoshnaw, Saman
Allison, Paul A
Clemmey, Jason
Catto, Joseph
Blaylock, Andy
Thackray, John

Grice, Alec

Bettley, Andrew D
Pollard, Michael A
Collinson, Mark I
Owst, A Peter
Carter, Paul GE
Atkinson, Richard
Clayton, N Charles
Crow, Stephen
Garner, Stephen
Chesters, Graham
Burton, John
MacDonald, Oliver
Bawden, Phil

Lord, David E

Johnstone, ] Gerry
Gibson, David ]
Tomlinson, Steve
Thompson, John
Harding, Esmond
Field, Colin W
Reid, Graeme C

Perkins, Peter T

Wilson, Bryan
Miklevicz, Jim
Callis, Richard O
Crook, Phil H
Sugden, John E
Dukalev, Oleg
Scotter, John
Kasprzyk, Milosz
Schofield, Mark

Team

Hull Futures A
Hull Futures A
Hull G

Hull Futures A
Hull Futures A
St Andrews A

Beverley
Armadillos

St Andrews A
St Andrews A
Victoria Dock
Victoria Dock
Willows A
Victoria Dock
St Andrews B
St Andrews A
St Andrews B
St Andrews A
Hull G

Hull Futures A
Willows A

Beverley
Armadillos

Beverley Beavers
Beverley Beavers
Beverley Beavers
Willows A
Beverley Beavers
Willows A

St Andrews A

Beverley
Armadillos

St Andrews B
Victoria Dock
Willows A
Willows A
Willows A

Hull G

Hull G

Hull Futures A
Hull G

Performance Score Games

544
520
0

476
465
553

563

525
515
511
513
563
511
488
511
472
359
100
75

150

174

139
115
111
74
101
-271
118

111

132
110
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
25%
20%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
0%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
75%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%

50%

50%

50%
50%
25%
25%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Moody, Shaun Hull G -350 0 1 0% 0%
Philp, Stephen Beverley Beavers -251 0 1 0% 0%
Turner, Tim M peverey 234 0o 1 0% 0%
Stephenson, David W St Andrews A -267 0 2 0% 0%
Hackett, Thomas L Eﬁr‘;‘fﬂr&fﬁ’os 247 0 1 0% 0%
Oliver, Bruce R by 271 0 1 0% 0%
Reid, Graeme C St Andrews B 274 0 1 0% 0%
Jones, Lester St Andrews B -232 0 1 0% 0%
Scott, Ian St Andrews B -261 0 1 0% 0%
Kemp, Ron V Victoria Dock -301 0 1 0% 0%
Martin, Raymond Victoria Dock -312 0 1 0% 0%



